

Case no.1
Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 663/2008 c/w OWP No. 342/2010, OWP No. 715/2010

Date of order: 10.05.2019

Javed Iqbal and ors vs. State and ors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

Appearance:

For the petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K.S.Thakur Advocate.

For the Respondent(s) : None

i) Whether approved for reporting in Law journals etc.: Yes/No

ii) Whether approved for publication in press: Yes/No

List before some other Bench on 24th July, 2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu

10.05.2019

Sanjeev