

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 663/2008
IA No. 1/2018

Javid Iqbal and anr. ...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. R. K. S Thakur, Advocate

v/s

State of J&K and ors ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the respondents.

List on. 17.05.2022.

Jammu
15.02.2022
Javid

