

Sr. No. 08

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**OWP No. 663/2008
Along with connected matters.**

Javed Iqbal and anr.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Adv.

V/s

State and ors. .

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
17.05.2022

List for final consideration on 12.07.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
17.05.2022
Tarun