

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 663/2008 c/w
OWP No. 342/2010
OWP No. 715/2010

Javed Iqbal & Anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

09.03.2026

1. None present.
2. Adjourned.
3. List again on **05.05.2026**



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
09.03.2026
Javid Iqbal